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Date Of 

Exam
Subject

180140073- 

180140079, 

180140081-

180140088 

(15)

01.12.2020

180140089-

180140102 

(14)

02.12.2020

180140073- 

180140079, 

180140081-

180140088 

(15)

02.12.2020

180140089-

180140102 

(14)

01.12.2020

180140049-

180140067 

(19)

01.12.2020

Clinical practicum - 

Speech language 

pathology & Practical  

record valuation of 

Voice and Its 

Disorders, Speech 

Sound Disorders

180140049-

180140067 

(19)

02.12.2020

Clinical practicum 

Audiology & Practical 

record valuation of 

Diagnostic Audiology - 

Behavioural tests, 

Educational 

Audiology

PRACTICAL TIME TABLE OF THIRD SEMESTER BASLP DEGREE REGULAR 

EXAMINATIONS(2018 SCHEME),MARCH 2020

AWH Special College, 

Kozhikkode
PM05

Clinical practicum - 

Speech language 

pathology and 

Practical  record 

valuation of Voice 

and Its Disorders, 

Speech Sound 

Disorders

Clinical practicum 

Audiology & Practical 

record valuation of 

Diagnostic Audiology - 

Behavioural tests, 

Educational 

Audiology

2 PM11

Institute for 

Communicative and 

Cognitive Neuro Sciences 

(ICCONS), Shoranur

1



180140001-

180140020 

(20)

01.12.2020

Clinical practicum - 

Speech language 

pathology & Practical  

record valuation of 

Voice and Its 

Disorders, Speech 

Sound Disorders

180140021-

180140040 

(20)

02.12.2020

Clinical practicum - 

Speech language 

pathology & Practical  

record valuation of 

Voice and Its 

Disorders, Speech 

Sound Disorders

180140001-

180140020 

(20)

02.12.2020

Clinical practicum 

Audiology & Practical 

record valuation of 

Diagnostic Audiology - 

Behavioural tests, 

Educational 

Audiology

180140021-

180140040  

(20)

01.12.2020

Clinical practicum 

Audiology & Practical 

record valuation of 

Diagnostic Audiology - 

Behavioural tests, 

Educational 

Audiology

PM163

Marthoma College of 

Special Education, 

Badiadka, Kasargod



180140109-

180140128, 

(20)

01.12.2020

Clinical practicum - 

Speech language 

pathology & Practical  

record valuation of 

Voice and Its 

Disorders, Speech 

Sound Disorders

180140109-

180140128, 

(20)

02.12.2020

Clinical practicum 

Audiology & Practical 

record valuation of 

Diagnostic Audiology - 

Behavioural tests, 

Educational 

Audiology

180140133-

180140135,  

180140137-

180140156 

(23)

01.12.2020

Clinical practicum - 

Speech language 

pathology & Practical  

record valuation of 

Voice and Its 

Disorders, Speech 

Sound Disorders

180140133-

180140135, 

180140137-

180140156 

(23)

02.12.2020

Clinical practicum 

Audiology & Practical 

record valuation of 

Diagnostic Audiology - 

Behavioural tests, 

Educational 

Audiology

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations 

P
M

4
9 National Institute of 

Speech & Hearing, 

Thiruvananthapuram

PM29

Baby Memorial College 

of Allied Medical 

Sciences, Kozhikkode

4

5


