## PRACTICAL TIME TABLE OF THIRD SEMESTER BASLP DEGREE REGULAR EXAMINATIONS(2018 SCHEME),MARCH 2020

SI	CIN	College	Register No.	Date Of	Subject
No.	No.			Exam	
1	PM05	AWH Special College, Kozhikkode	180140073- 180140079, 180140081- 180140088 (15)	01.12.2020	Clinical practicum - Speech language pathology and Practical record valuation of Voice and Its Disorders, Speech Sound Disorders
			180140089- 180140102 (14)	02.12.2020	
			180140073- 180140079, 180140081- 180140088 (15)	02.12.2020	Clinical practicum Audiology & Practical record valuation of Diagnostic Audiology Behavioural tests, Educational Audiology
			180140089- 180140102 (14)	01.12.2020	
2	PM11	Institute for Communicative and Cognitive Neuro Sciences (ICCONS), Shoranur	180140049- 180140067 (19)	01.12.2020	Clinical practicum - Speech language pathology & Practical record valuation of Voice and Its Disorders, Speech Sound Disorders
			180140049- 180140067 (19)	02.12.2020	Clinical practicum Audiology & Practical record valuation of Diagnostic Audiology - Behavioural tests, Educational Audiology

3	PM16	Marthoma College of Special Education, Badiadka, Kasargod	180140001- 180140020 (20)	01.12.2020	Clinical practicum - Speech language pathology & Practical record valuation of Voice and Its Disorders, Speech Sound Disorders
			180140021- 180140040 (20)	02.12.2020	Clinical practicum - Speech language pathology & Practical record valuation of Voice and Its Disorders, Speech Sound Disorders
			180140001- 180140020 (20)	02.12.2020	Clinical practicum Audiology & Practical record valuation of Diagnostic Audiology - Behavioural tests, Educational Audiology
			180140021- 180140040 (20)	01.12.2020	Clinical practicum Audiology & Practical record valuation of Diagnostic Audiology - Behavioural tests, Educational Audiology

			T	_	T
4	PM29	Baby Memorial College of Allied Medical Sciences, Kozhikkode	180140109- 180140128, (20)	01.12.2020	Clinical practicum - Speech language pathology & Practical record valuation of Voice and Its Disorders, Speech Sound Disorders
			180140109- 180140128, (20)	02.12.2020	Clinical practicum Audiology & Practical record valuation of Diagnostic Audiology - Behavioural tests, Educational Audiology
5	67Md	National Institute of Speech & Hearing, Thiruvananthapuram	180140133- 180140135, 180140137- 180140156 (23)	01.12.2020	Clinical practicum - Speech language pathology & Practical record valuation of Voice and Its Disorders, Speech Sound Disorders
			180140133- 180140135, 180140137- 180140156 (23)	02.12.2020	Clinical practicum Audiology & Practical record valuation of Diagnostic Audiology - Behavioural tests, Educational Audiology

Sd/-Controller of Examinations